
AS OF: Thu Oct 23 25

Ship No. Name ETA Cargo Tonnage Agent Line Cust

CB25050 Huron Spirit Fri Oct 24 Steel coils 2674 Algoma McKeil Algoma

CB25049 Federal Shimanto Mon Oct 27 Steel coils/skids 10655 World Fednav Tata

CB25051 Huron Spirit Sun Nov 02 Steel coils/plate 2000 est Algoma McKeil Algoma

CB25053 Federal Dart Mon Nov 03 Steel coils 1087 World Fednav Fednav

CB25052 Fuldaborg Thu Nov 06 Steel coils/plate 1740 Columbus Wagenborg SSAB

CB25054 Juno Sun Nov 16 Steel coils/skids 6000 Columbus Polsteam Tata

CB25055 Fraserborg Wed Nov 19 Steel coils/plate TBA Columbus Wagenborg SSAB

CB25056 Polsteam Dabie Sun Nov 30 Steel coils/skids 8250 Columbus Polsteam Tata

Passenger

CB25555 Victory I Sun Oct 26 Central Marine

VESSEL SCHEDULE

LOGISTEC USA INC

Cleveland Breakbulk

775 Erieside Avenue

Cleveland OH 44114


